MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Il & IVSEMESTER M.A. (KONKANI) EXAMINATIONS

AUGUST 2023 TIME-TABLE

Date Day Name of the Course/Exam Timings
08-08-2023 Tuesday KKS 457: Functional Konkani (Open Electives) 10amto 1 pm
10-08-2023 Thursday KKH 451: Modern Konkani Poetry 10amto 1 pm
14-08-2023 Monday KKH 452: Konkani Short Stories 10amto 1 pm
17-08-2023 Thursday KKS 453: Special Study of Cha Fra De Costa 10amto 1 pm
19-08-2023 Saturday KKS 454: Konkani Media 10amto 1l pm

Date Day Name of the Course/Exam Timings
09-08-2023 Wednesday KKH 551: Konkani Novels 10amto 1 pm
11-08-2023 Friday KKH 552: Konkani Dramatics & Theatre 10amto 1 pm
16-08-2023 Wednesday KKH 553: Language and Translation Work 10amto 1 pm
18-08-2023 Friday KKS 554: A special Study of Kamalammal Works 10amto 1 pm
21-08-2023 Monday KKS 555: Folklore Konkani 10amto 1 pm
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